Pre-Order Form

Cazenovia Garden Club Spring Plant Sale

Thursday, May 17, 2012

Orders must be received with payment by Monday, April 30th

Pick up on day of sale between 10a.m. and 4p.m.
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Please specify color selection from colors available

QUANTITY

FLOWERS IN POTS

COLOR

Asparagus Fern (Spingeri) 3 % inch pot

Bacopa 4 3 inch pot - WHITE
Diascia 4 3 inch pot
English Ivy 4 % inch pot
Geranium 4 3 inch pot - white, pink
Geranium 4 3 inch pot - red, salmon
Licorice 4 % inch pot - mini trailing
Spike 4 3 inch pot
Sweet Potato Vines 4 % inch pot
Vinca Vine 3 3 inch pot
Tuberous Begonia 4 3 inch pot -

(white, pink, red, salmon, yellow)

HERBS & FLOWERS in 6 Packs
Ageratum - blue, white
Alyssum - white, purple
Aster - mixed
Dusty Miller
Impatiens - white, salmon, pink, red
Lobelia - blue, mixed
Marigolds - mixed colors
Pansy - white, yellow, red
Pansy - purple, blue
Petunia - white, yellow
Petunia - red, purple, blue
Salvia - blue, red, white
Snap Dragon - mixed colors
Wax Begonia - red, white, pink
Zinnia - mixed short or mixed tall
Parsley - flat leaf
Basil
10 inch HANGING BASKETS

COLOR

COLOR

Alpine Lace Geranium - pink, salmon, red

Bacopa - white

Fuchsia - purple/pink, purple/white, red

Ivy Geranium - white, purple, pink, salmon

Supertunia (Petunia) - purple, pink, red

Gift Certificates - great gifts for Mother's Day or for family and friends!
$ 10 Glf’f Cer‘TificaTeS = for the 2012 sale only
$ 25 GlfT Cer'TifiCGfes = for the 2012 sale only

Quantity
Quantity

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

x $10 each =
x $25 each =

COsT
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75

$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
PRICE
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

TOTAL PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

TOTAL PRICE




Pre-Order TOTALS

Please add up the total price for each section on previous page

Flowers in Pots Total . .. .. .. ..

Herbs and Flowers in 6 packs . . . . . .

10 inch Hanging Baskets . . . . . . . ..

Gift Certificates . . . . . ... .. ...

You will receive gift certificates shortly after placing your order -

Good only at the Spring 2012 Plant Sale

GRAND TOTAL

Your Name:
Your Address:

Your Phone #: Your email:

Please make check payable to Cazenovia Garden Club.
Send both pages & check to:
Bonnie McCabe
4642 East Lake Road
Cazenovia, NY 13035

Please note:

# All money raised is used to beautify the Village of Cazenovia.

% There will be many other plants at the Sale. We will also have Atlas flexible,
waterproof garden gloves ($6 a pair) - come early for best selection.

# If you have questions, please feel free to call Bonnie McCabe 815-4238

# Weather may affect availability

#% A list of perennials that can be pre-ordered for $5 each is posted on our
website (www.cazenoviagardenclub.org).

Notes - suggestions - comments


http://www.cazenoviagardenclub.org/

